

BID # 0053-13

CHAIN LINK FENCE INSTALLATION AT MONMOUTH COVE MARINA

By:

Monmouth County Board of Recreation Commissioners
Monmouth County Park System
805 Newman Springs Road
Lincroft, NJ 07738
Phone: (732) 842-4000, Ext. 4330
Fax: (732) 842-4162
Contact: Stephanie Weise, QPA

Number of Bids Received	Vendor Name and Address
5	Accent Fence Inc.; 1450 Bremen Ave., Egg Harbor, NJ 08215 All Vinyl Fencing, LLC; 453 Middle Rd., Hammonton, NJ 08037 Carjen Fence Co., Inc.; 1223 Park St., Peekskill, NY 10566 Majestic Fence Co., Inc.; 6839 Hwy 9 No., Howell, NJ 07731 Northeastern Interior Svcs.; 112 Mill St., Patterson, NJ 07501

(SEE TALLY SHEETS FOR BIDS AS OPENED AND PUBLICLY READ)

PROPOSAL 1

0526- 520- 13

BI DS BY I TEM - SUMMARY

5/ 09/ 13

PAGE 1

CARJEN FENCE

	CARJEN FENCE		NORTHEASTERN I NTE		ALL VI NYL FENCI NG		ACCENT FENCE, I NC		MAJESTI C FENCE CO	
001	3650.00	3650.00	300.00	300.00	2100.00	2100.00	3000.00	3000.00	2920.00	2920.00
002	66.25	60022.50	42.00	38052.00	41.75	37825.50	72.00	65232.00	37.76	34210.56
003	800.00	800.00	400.00	400.00	265.00	265.00	600.00	600.00	750.00	750.00
004	6000.00	6000.00	800.00	800.00	1113.00	1113.00	1500.00	1500.00	1875.00	1875.00
005	11975.00	23950.00	1500.00	3000.00	4700.00	9400.00	7000.00	14000.00	7272.00	14544.00
006	600.00	600.00	250.00	250.00	450.00	450.00	1200.00	1200.00	700.00	700.00
007	66.25	20140.00	42.00	12768.00	41.75	12692.00	70.00	21280.00	37.76	11479.04
008	50.27	502.70	38.00	380.00	40.00	400.00	60.00	600.00	35.00	350.00
009	69.50	12510.00	45.00	8100.00	45.00	8100.00	70.00	12600.00	44.90	8082.00
010	3456.00	3456.00	950.00	950.00	700.00	700.00	800.00	800.00	1720.00	1720.00
011	650.00	650.00	300.00	300.00	250.00	250.00	500.00	500.00	725.00	725.00
TOTALS	132281.20		65300.00		73295.50		121312.00		77355.60	

		PRI CE	AMOUNT
001	1 LS GENERAL REQUI REMENTS		
07030	CARJEN FENCE	3650.00	3,650.00
08400	NORTHEASTERN I NTERI OR SVCS	300.00	300.00
09000	ALL VI NYL FENCI NG LLC	2100.00	2,100.00
10050	ACCENT FENCE, I NC.	3000.00	3,000.00
54308	MAJESTI C FENCE CO I NC	2920.00	2,920.00

002	906 LF PROVI DE & I NSTALL 7' H CHAI N LI NK FENCE		
07030	CARJEN FENCE	66.25	60,022.50
08400	NORTHEASTERN I NTERI OR SVCS	42.00	38,052.00
09000	ALL VI NYL FENCI NG LLC	41.75	37,825.50
10050	ACCENT FENCE, I NC.	72.00	65,232.00
54308	MAJESTI C FENCE CO I NC	37.76	34,210.56

003	1 EA PROVI DE & I NSTALL 3' W X 7' H SI NGLE LEAF CHAI N LI NK SW I NG GATE		
07030	CARJEN FENCE	800.00	800.00
08400	NORTHEASTERN I NTERI OR SVCS	400.00	400.00
09000	ALL VI NYL FENCI NG LLC	265.00	265.00
10050	ACCENT FENCE, I NC.	600.00	600.00
54308	MAJESTI C FENCE CO I NC	750.00	750.00

004	1 EA PROVI DE & I NSTALL 20' W X 7' H DOUB LE LEAF CHAI N LI NK SW I NG GATE		
07030	CARJEN FENCE	6000.00	6,000.00
08400	NORTHEASTERN I NTERI OR SVCS	800.00	800.00
09000	ALL VI NYL FENCI NG LLC	1113.00	1,113.00
10050	ACCENT FENCE, I NC.	1500.00	1,500.00

		PRI CE	AMOUNT
54308	MAJESTIC FENCE CO INC	1875.00	1,875.00

005	2 EA PROVIDE & INSTALL 25' W X 7' H SIDE GATE ALUM NUM FRAME WITH CHAIN LINK		
07030	CARJEN FENCE	11975.00	23,950.00
08400	NORTHEASTERN INTERIOR SVCS	1500.00	3,000.00
09000	ALL VINYL FENCING LLC	4700.00	9,400.00
10050	ACCENT FENCE, INC.	7000.00	14,000.00
54308	MAJESTIC FENCE CO INC	7272.00	14,544.00

006	1 EA PROVIDE & INSTALL 3' W X 4' H SINGLE LEAF CHAIN LINK SWING GATE		
07030	CARJEN FENCE	600.00	600.00
08400	NORTHEASTERN INTERIOR SVCS	250.00	250.00
09000	ALL VINYL FENCING LLC	450.00	450.00
10050	ACCENT FENCE, INC.	1200.00	1,200.00
54308	MAJESTIC FENCE CO INC	700.00	700.00

007	304 LF ALTERNATE BID #1: INCLUDES PROVIDING AND INSTALLING 7' HIGH POLYOLEFIN COATED CHAIN LINK FENCE AS SHOWN ON THE PLANS AND AS SPECIFIED HEREIN. 1-1 PROVIDE & INSTALL 7' H CHAIN LINK FENCE		
07030	CARJEN FENCE	66.25	20,140.00
08400	NORTHEASTERN INTERIOR SVCS	42.00	12,768.00
09000	ALL VINYL FENCING LLC	41.75	12,692.00
10050	ACCENT FENCE, INC.	70.00	21,280.00
54308	MAJESTIC FENCE CO INC	37.76	11,479.04

		PRI CE	AMOUNT
008	10 LF	ALTERNATE BID #2: INCLUDES PROVIDING AND INSTALLING 6' HIGH CHAIN LINK FENCE AND GATES AS SHOWN ON THE PLANS AND AS SPECIFIED HEREIN. 2-1 PROVIDE & INSTALL 6' H CHAIN LINK FENCE	
07030	CARJEN FENCE	50.27	502.70
08400	NORTHEASTERN INTERIOR SVCS	38.00	380.00
09000	ALL VINYL FENCING LLC	40.00	400.00
10050	ACCENT FENCE, INC.	60.00	600.00
54308	MAJESTIC FENCE CO INC	35.00	350.00

009	180 LF	2-2 PROVIDE & INSTALL 6' HIGH CHAIN LINK FENCE WITH PRIVACY MESH SCREENING	
07030	CARJEN FENCE	69.50	12,510.00
08400	NORTHEASTERN INTERIOR SVCS	45.00	8,100.00
09000	ALL VINYL FENCING LLC	45.00	8,100.00
10050	ACCENT FENCE, INC.	70.00	12,600.00
54308	MAJESTIC FENCE CO INC	44.90	8,082.00

010	1 EA	2-3 PROVIDE & INSTALL 12' W X 6' H DOUBLE LEAF CHAIN LINK SWING GATE	
07030	CARJEN FENCE	3456.00	3,456.00
08400	NORTHEASTERN INTERIOR SVCS	950.00	950.00
09000	ALL VINYL FENCING LLC	700.00	700.00
10050	ACCENT FENCE, INC.	800.00	800.00
54308	MAJESTIC FENCE CO INC	1720.00	1,720.00

011	1 EA	2-4 PROVIDE & INSTALL 3' W X 6' H SINGLE LEAF CHAIN LINK SWING GATE	
07030	CARJEN FENCE	650.00	650.00

		PRI CE	AMOUNT
08400	NORTHEASTERN I NTERI OR SVCS	300.00	300.00
09000	ALL VI NYL FENCI NG LLC	250.00	250.00
10050	ACCENT FENCE, I NC.	500.00	500.00
54308	MAJESTI C FENCE CO I NC	725.00	725.00

PROPOSAL 2

0527-010-13

BI DS BY I TEM - SUMMARY

5/09/13

PAGE 1

CARJEN FENCE

	CARJEN FENCE		NORTHEASTERN INTE		ACCENT FENCE, INC		MAJESTI C FENCE CO	
001	1320.00	1320.00	300.00	300.00	3000.00	3000.00	1586.00	1586.00
002	10.00	200.00	20.00	400.00	25.00	500.00	10.00	200.00
003	75.00	2250.00	45.00	1350.00	60.00	1800.00	49.64	1489.20
004	25.25	10100.00	10.00	4000.00	20.00	8000.00	4.81	1924.00
005	50.27	15081.00	42.00	12600.00	62.00	18600.00	44.97	13491.00
006	2400.00	4800.00	600.00	1200.00	850.00	1700.00	1675.00	3350.00
007	650.00	650.00	300.00	300.00	500.00	500.00	725.00	725.00
TOTALS		34401.00		20150.00		34100.00		22765.20

		PRI CE	AMOUNT
001	1 LS GENERAL REQUIREMENTS		
07030	CARJEN FENCE	1320.00	1,320.00
08400	NORTHEASTERN INTERIOR SVCS	300.00	300.00
10050	ACCENT FENCE, INC.	3000.00	3,000.00
54308	MAJESTIC FENCE CO INC	1586.00	1,586.00

002	20 LF DEMOLITION OF EXISTING 8' H CHAIN LINK FENCE POSTS & FOOTINGS		
07030	CARJEN FENCE	10.00	200.00
08400	NORTHEASTERN INTERIOR SVCS	20.00	400.00
10050	ACCENT FENCE, INC.	25.00	500.00
54308	MAJESTIC FENCE CO INC	10.00	200.00

003	30 LF PROVIDE & INSTALL CHAIN LINK FENCE, 8' HIGH		
07030	CARJEN FENCE	75.00	2,250.00
08400	NORTHEASTERN INTERIOR SVCS	45.00	1,350.00
10050	ACCENT FENCE, INC.	60.00	1,800.00
54308	MAJESTIC FENCE CO INC	49.64	1,489.20

004	400 LF REPAIR EXISTING CHAIN LINK FENCE, 8' HIGH		
07030	CARJEN FENCE	25.25	10,100.00
08400	NORTHEASTERN INTERIOR SVCS	10.00	4,000.00
10050	ACCENT FENCE, INC.	20.00	8,000.00
54308	MAJESTIC FENCE CO INC	4.81	1,924.00

005	300 LF PROVIDE & INSTALL CHAIN LINK FENCE, 6' HIGH		
07030	CARJEN FENCE	50.27	15,081.00

		PRI CE	AMOUNT
08400	NORTHEASTERN INTERIOR SVCS	42.00	12,600.00
10050	ACCENT FENCE, INC.	62.00	18,600.00
54308	MAJESTIC FENCE CO INC	44.97	13,491.00

006	2 EA PROVIDE & INSTALL 10' V X 5' H DOUBLE SWING GATE, CHAIN LINK		
07030	CARJEN FENCE	2400.00	4,800.00
08400	NORTHEASTERN INTERIOR SVCS	600.00	1,200.00
10050	ACCENT FENCE, INC.	850.00	1,700.00
54308	MAJESTIC FENCE CO INC	1675.00	3,350.00

007	1 EA PROVIDE & INSTALL 3' W X 6' H SINGLE SWING GATE, CHAIN LINK		
	**		
	TOTAL BASE BID PRICE (ITEMS 1-7 INCLUSIVE):		
07030	CARJEN FENCE	650.00	650.00
08400	NORTHEASTERN INTERIOR SVCS	300.00	300.00
10050	ACCENT FENCE, INC.	500.00	500.00
54308	MAJESTIC FENCE CO INC	725.00	725.00
